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1

10

11
12
12

Teemu Aho

Onni Ruusunen

Joonas Makela

Heikki Laine

Sami Ojala

Lassi Rinta-Keturi

Siilo Kivela

Aleksi Kankaanranta

Patrik Nieminen

Lasse Sammalisto

Mika Laikko

Leevi Vuorinen

Henri Lansivaara

03/04/23 11:00
03/11/23 11:00
03/18/23 11:00
03/25/23 11:00
04/01/23 11:00
04/08/23 11:00
04/15/23 11:00
04/22/23 11:00
03/04/23 11:00
03/25/23 11:00
04/01/23 11:00
04/08/23 11:00
03/04/23 11:00
03/11/23 11:00
03/18/23 11:00
04/01/23 11:00
04/08/23 11:00
04/15/23 11:00
03/04/23 11:00
03/25/23 11:00
04/08/23 11:00
04/15/23 11:00
03/11/23 11:00
04/08/23 11:00
04/15/23 11:00
03/11/23 11:00
03/18/23 11:00
04/01/23 11:00
03/04/23 11:00
04/08/23 11:00
04/15/23 11:00
04/22/23 11:00
04/29/23 11:00
03/11/23 11:00
04/15/23 11:00
03/04/23 11:00
03/25/23 11:00
04/08/23 11:00
04/15/23 11:00
04/15/23 11:00
03/11/23 11:00
04/15/23 11:00
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3
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2
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3
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44

181
56

301
49

191
47

140
44

143
49

482
50
93
47
94
47
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43
46
46
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-10 | 46
-10 | 46
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21
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25
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27
30
31
31
33
33

33

36

37

38

Erno Liikamaa

Markus A ] Makela

jussi simberg
Erkki Koistinen
Jani Grahn
Jonne Riento

Ville Hakala

Simo Seilo
Erkka Leivo
Rami Silainen

Joonas Tammela

Mikko Tahtinen
Eero Lindholm
Roope Saarinen
Juha Rinta-Keturi
Tino Kiltti

Aki Séderlund

jonne yli-perttula

Robert S6derdahl

livari Nurmi

Kimmo Huuki

Aleksi Lehto
Pyry Vaisanen

Niko Virta

Jani Yli-Perttula

lja Hdmalainen

03/25/23 11:00
04/15/23 11:00
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04/01/23 11:00
04/29/23 11:00
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Siilo Kivela

llkka Kiviranta

Kari Makela

03/11/23 11:00
03/18/23 11:00
03/25/23 11:00
04/01/23 11:00
03/11/23 11:00
04/01/23 11:00
04/08/23 11:00
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2

W w N AW w N W W

3

W W w N W W N W

4

N T W w N W w w N

4

N W NN NN W

4

N W NN W W | BN N W

2

A A NN NWINN W

3

AN WM W W W W w

U W W N NN W W w

A AN W OO NN U

W bW W| AN W WS

W w v NN WU,

W w o N W W W ww

AW AN OSSN

Harjavallan viikkokisat 2023 * 09.12.2025 07:11 (2)

W N W N N W N W

W w ~ U NN BRW N W

NN NN WIN DS W

+6
-3
-1
2
-4
-9
3
-2
-1

62
53
55

52
47

54
55

-10
-6

-19
-3

270
50

149
53


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2449124

OISC GOLF
METRIX

vol | [1]2]3[4]5]67]8]910{11]1z]13]14]15]16 17 ]18] 4 [sum| | |
414,33 /42,23 -5 51

04/08/2311:00| 2 |2 |3 |5 3|2|2 |2 3|2

04/15/2311:00 2 |3 3|3 |3|3|2,2 /3|3 4|3 |3|3|5,2|2|4|-3 |53 -14 |266
4 | Mika Maatta 04/01/23 11:00 3/3|3/3(3/2/3/2|2 /3 |5/|4,3|/4/|4/|3)| 3 2 -1 55
04/15/2311:00/ 3|2 52|32 (3|2 /3|2 4|2 3|23 /3|2/|4) -6 |50
04/22/2311:00 2|3 3|3|3|2|2/2/2|3|5/4/|3|3|5,2|2|3| -4 |52 -11 |157
5 | Markus A J Makeld | 03/11/23 11:00 3/3/3/2/3|2/2/22|3|6 2 3|2|5|2| 2 3 -6 50 | -7 |105
6 | Ville Hakala 04/08/23 11:00 2(3/3/2/2|2 /3|4 43|43 3|3|4|2| 2 2 -5 51 | -6 | 162
7 | Antti Lehtimaki 04/01/23 11:00 3/3/3/2/3/2/3/3/3|2|4|5,3|4/5/|2]| 2 2 -2 54
04/08/2311:00/ 3|2 /4 |/2|(3/3(3|2/3|/3 |53 |3|3/4/3|2|2)| -3 53 -5 107
8 | Tomi Jakonen 03/11/23 11:00 3/3/4/3(2/2/2/3|3/3|/6|3/4/3|5|3] 3 4 +3 | 59
03/25/2311:00 2|3 3|2|23(3|2/3|3 |53 |32 4/2|2|3)| -6 |50 -3 109
9 | Jarkko Hakala 03/11/23 11:00 2/3|3/12(2/2/2,3|3|2 4|3 /3|3|5/|2)| 3 3 -6 50
03/25/2311.00|2 |3 |56 (3(2|3(3|3|2 5|3 |3|3|5|3|4|3|+5]| 61 -1 111
9 | Eero Simberg 03/11/23 11:00 3/4/4/2(2/2/2/3|3/4,5|3/3|3|3|2) 3 4 -1 55| -1 | 55
11 | Tapio Jaakkola 04/01/23 11:00 3/3/2/3(4/2/3/3|3/3|5|3/4/3|4/|3] 3 2 0 56 | 0 | 56
12 | Erno Jarvistd 04/08/23 11:00 3/3/4/3(3/2/2,2|2 3 |5/|4,4/3|6|2), 3 3 +1 | 57 | +1 | 57
13 | Juuso Lindholm 04/29/23 11:00 4/2/4/5 222|333 |5|3/3|4,5,2, 3 3 +2 | 58 | +2 | 58
13 | Mikko Jantti 04/29/23 11:00 3/3/3/3/3/2/3/3|3|3|4/5 4|3|4/|3]| 3 3 +2 | 58 | +2 | 58
13 | Veikko Ruotsalainen | 03/11/23 11:00 3/4(3/2(4/3/3/2|2 3 |4|3/5 4/|4/|3)] 3 3 +2 | 58 | +2 | 58
13 | Juho Urpilainen 04/08/23 11:00 2/3|3/3(2/2/3/3|3/2 5|4 /3|3|5/|3] 3 6 +2 | 58 | +2 | 58
13 | Mikko Laine 04/15/23 11:00 3/3|3/3(3/4/3/3 |32 5|5 3|3/|4/|2, 2 4 +2 | 58 | +2 | 58
13 | Teemu Suutari 04/01/23 11:00 3/3|3/3(3/2/3/3|3/5 6|(3/3|3|3|3] 3 3 +2 | 58 | +2 | 58
19 | Kimmo Huuki 03/18/23 11:00 3/3/4/3/2|2/2/3/2|3|4/3/4|3|5/2) 3 3 -2 54
04/01/2311:00 /4|33 |/3|22|2|3|/3|/3 633|343 |3|2)| -1 55
04/29/2311:00 3|3 |3 |4|(3/2(3|3/3|3 63|43 |4|3|2|3|+2| 58 +3 | 283
20 | Sami Jantunen 03/04/23 11:00 3/3/4/3(2/2/2,4|3/3/6|3/3|3|4/|3)] 3 3 +1 | 57
03/11/2311:00 2 |3 |3 |4|(3 3|32 /3|3 |43 |3|3|5/4|4|3|+2| 58
04/29/2311:00 | 3|3 |3 /3 /4|2|2 34|27 33 |3|4,23|3|+1]| 57 +4 | 172
20 | Tuomo Vaisanen 03/04/23 11:00 3/3/3/3/3/3/2/4/2|3|6 3/4|3|5|4| 3 3 +4 | 60 | +4 | 60
22 | Ari Kuusholma 04/15/23 11:00 3/3|4/4(3/2/2,2 |43 |5/|3/4/4|5|2 2 3 +2 | 58
04/22/2311:00 | 3|3 4 /4|2 3(3|2/2 3|5 |34 (3|7 3|2|4+4 | 60
04/29/2311:00 3|4 4 |/2|(3 /2|32 /3|36 4 3|2 4/2|3|2)|-1 |55 +5 |173
22 | Ville Hyvénen 03/25/23 11:00 3/3|3/3(3/4/3/3|3/3/6|3/4/3|5|3)] 3 3 +5 | 61 | +5 | 61
22 | Ville-Tapio Nurmila | 03/18/23 11:00 2/3/3/3/4/3/3/3|3|2|5/4/4,5|4/|2)| 3 4 +4 | 60
04/22/2311:00 3|3 3 |3|2 3|34 /3|3 |44 4|3 |4|2|3|3)|+1 57 +5 | 117
25 | Janek Lember 03/04/23 11:00 3/3|3/4(3/2/2/3|3/3|/6|3/4/3|6|3)| 3 3 +4 | 60
03/11/2311:00/ 2|3 |3 |3|3|3(3|3|/3|4 5|4 /5 |3|4|2|3|3|+3| 59 +7 | 119
26 | Leo Leppalammi 03/04/23 11:00 3/3/4/3(3/2/3/4|3/3/6|4,3/4|6|3)| 3 4 +8 | 64 | +8 | 64
26 | Sander Reinson 03/25/23 11:00 3/3|/5/4(4/3/3/3|3/4,5/|3/4/4/|4|3)| 3 3 +8 | 64 | +8 | 64
28 | Leevi Leppalammi | 03/04/23 11:00 2/3|4/3(3/3/4,3/4,4/7|3/6 4|5|3)| 4 2 +11 | 67 | +11| 67
28 | Jan Meito 04/01/23 11:00 3/3/4/3|5/3/3/3|4,3/7 |4, 3|/3|5|3] 3 3 +9 | 65
04/08/2311:00 3|4 3|32 3|33 /3|3|5/4/|4|2 |5 3|3|2 +2| 58 | +11 |123
30 | Anssi Lehtimaki 03/04/23 11:00 4 4(3/4/3/2(3/3/2 /3|6 5 4,443 3 3 +7 | 63
03/11/2311.00|3 |3 |3|3|3(3|2(3(3|2 /6 5 4|36 3|4 2 +5]| 61
03/25/2311.00|3 |4 |4|(3|4(3|3|2|2|4 |53 |3|3|3|2|3|3|+1| 57
04/01/2311:00 3|4 | 3|/4|2 3|4|3/3|2 6 3 |4(3/4/6 5|2 +8 | o4
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04/08/2311:00 | 3 | 3 2/3|3/3(3|3

04/29/2311:00|(2 (314312323, 3,2 |44 5|3 ,4/3|3]|3 0 56 | +20 | 356
31 | Pasi Toriseva 03/04/23 11:00 2 4,4, 3/4/2/2/3/4,3|/5/4,5/(3|4)3 4 +6 62
03/18/2311:00(3 3 /3(3/4|2|4 /3|4, 354|346 |3|5 3| +9 /| 65
03/25/2311:00(3 3 /4|4 4|3|3/3(3 4 6|34/ 3/ 6|2|3|3)|+8| 64
04/01/2311:00(3 3 /4|4 /5|2(3/3(4 36|33 /3 /53|43 +8 | 64
04/08/2311:00(3 34 (3/3|2(3/3(3/ 3/ 6|4|444|2|3)|3)|+4/| 60
04/15/2311:00 2 |3 /4 |/4|3|3/3/4/4,3|5/3|/3 /5|54, 33| +8 | 64
04/29/2311:00(3 34|43 |2(3/2|4 3/ 6|(3|4 3/ 6|3|(32,+5| 61 | +48 440
32 | llja Hdmalainen 03/11/23 11:00 2/2/3/3/3/2/2,2|3|2,4/3/3|4|52 3 3 -5 51
03/18/2311:00/8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 +88| 144
04/08/2311:00|2 /2 2|2 3|3|(3/3|4, 2 5|3|3,2 43|22, -6 50 | +77 | 245
33 | Juuso Hanski 03/04/23 11:00 8 88 9 7 7 7 7 7 7 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 +83 |DNS
03/18/2311:00(2 4 /4|32 |(3(3/3(3/ 35|33 /3/4|(3|4,5 +4| 60
04/08/2311:00|2 | 3/3(3/3|2(4 3|3/ 3/5|2|2,3/4|3|33 | -2 54
04/15/2311:00(3 |3 /3(3/3|3(2 /2|5 2 53|33 /4|3|2,2 -2 54
04/22/2311:00(3 4 13 (3/3(3|2 3|4, 34|33 /3/4|2|3]3 0 56
04/29/23 11:00 4,3/3/2/23|3 +999 999
l_llllllllllllllllll----
1 | Alina Kolminniemi 04/22/23 11:00 36 6 8 4|2 44 3 10 5 5 4 +30 | 86 | +30 86
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

1] 2]3045]6 70891011012 1131415 1617 18 [Tot L
Par 3/3,/3/3 /33|33 3 3|4 ,3 /33|43 3 3| 56

Avg 2731331292924 |27/27/29/28/49|33|3.3/3.1/43/26|2.8/|2.9|55.3

Difficulty 51217, 9 (8|1 3 4,10 6 |18 /15|16 13 /14| 2 7 |11 -0.7

Birdie -1 68 39|19 57 52 102 66 64 46 58 5 13 22 33 27 86 5849 864 32%
Par 0 75190 /91|72 73|43 |77 73/8080|59|98/82|89|71|57|78 791367 |50%
Bogey 1 7 19 34 16 21| 4 7 12 /2110|5130 36 24 39 6 |11 19 367 13%
Double Bogey 2 1 5 3 4 1 1 3 2 29 9 9 4 10 3 2 86 3%
Triple Bogey 3 1 1 1 5 1 3 1 1 14 | 1%
Other >3 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38 1%
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